Jared Sibrava • +1 (607) 643-1845 • jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
• Converts eight channels of 1G/10G/25GBASE-SR
to 1G/10G/25GBASE-KR or two channels of
40G/100GBASE-SR4 to 40G/100GBASE-KR4
• Perfect for routing multiple fiber optic Ethernet
connections into systems
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3an Ethernet standards and

Jared Sibrava • +1 (607) 643-1845 • jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER J1 CONNECTOR KEYWAY ROTATION FINISH
CF-020400-62N CF-5EZ013-02S N Black Zinc Nickel
CF-020400-62A CF-5EZ013-02H A Black Zinc Nickel
Contact Amphenol for any additional key rotations, clocking, material, or finishes
ACCESSORIES
MATING ASSEMBLIES
PART NUMBER DESRIPTION
ECBF Cable Assembly Samtec Cable Assembly (Size: 4 DP X 6 Columns), Mates with J2
CF-5EZ613-02P Normal Keying, Mates with J1
CF-5EZ613-02G "A" Keying, Mates with J2
Contact Amphenol for any options not listed
Interested in this functionality on a VPX card
instead? Try our CF-020400-584 3U VPX 25G
Media Converter! Need more functionality? Try the
CF-020400-096 3U VPX 25G 56 channel switch!
Jared Sibrava • +1 (607) 643-1845 • jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
AMPHENOL RUGGEDIZATION DESIGN
OVERVIEW: